6/12/2012

gid LastName

411 JONES

414 POWELL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$225.50

$225.50

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,156.25) ($5.00)

($1,156.25) ($5.00)

#Paids/'Void

18

18

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,386.75 $1,381.75
$1,386.75 $1,381.75

$0.00

$0.00

46

46



